ORI E LN

Spis ludnosci wyznania katolickiego w majatku Landwarowie 22 czerwca 1898 r.

hrabia Wiadystaw Tyszkiewicz
hrabina Maria Krystyna

corka Zofia

syn Stefan

corka Réza
Bolestaw Ratajewicz
Florian Milewicz
Bronistaw Okulicz
Konrad Sawicki

. Marian Por¢bski
. Paulina Diissel

Ludwika Friedenstab
Berta Straube
Jan Olko

zona Balbina
Adam Radomski
Bolestaw Lelewski

. Jézefa Mikulaszek
. Zofia Plenik

. Maria Kasnik

. Jerzy Symonowicz

zona Rozalia
corka Maria

. Andrzej Blihar

zona Anna
corka Jozefina
corka Teresa

. Stanistaw Migon
. Joézef Goralczyk

. Stanistaw Bancer
. Jézef Szynkowicz

zona Kazimiera

syn Aleksander

corka Franciszka

syn Antoni

cérka Weronika

pasierb Stefan Szmankieta

. Jozef Rolicz

zona Ewa
corka Wincenta
corka Jozefa
syn Jan

. Marcin Frymus

. Mieczystaw Lelewski
. Stanistaw Szynkowicz
. Adam Siedlecki

. Stanistaw Rucgajto

. Antoni Gwiazda

. Feliks Witowicz

zona Eleonora

. Eleonora Piotrowska

. Stanistaw Piotrowicz

. Jadwiga Mickiewicz

. Maria Janusz

. Antonina Luczkowska
. Tekla Paszulewicz

. Leon Dworak

zona Karolina
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65.
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69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
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79.
80.
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82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
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91.
92.
93.
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95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
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103.
104.
105.
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107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

syn Otakar
Wiktor Kisielewski
zona Joanna
¢érka Maria
cérka Petronela
cérka Zofia
syn Jozef
Lucja Szaniawska
Paulina Hryncewicz
Petronela Rucgajto
Agnieszka Luckus
cérka Marcjanna
cérka Magdalena
Szymon Bortkiewicz
zi¢¢ Michat Urbanowicz
zona Wiktoria
cérka Maria
syn Antoni
pasierb Jézef Mickiewicz
Jan Jatowt
zona Olimpia
corka z 1-go mat. Zofia
Wincenty Szmaukszto
zona Tekla
syn Jan
syn Wiktor
syn Piotr
syn Jézef
corka Jozefa
Roman Walkiewicz
zona Florentyna
Benedykt Burak
zona Emilia
syn Stanistaw
Jan Stecki
zona Wtadystawa
syn J6zef
brat zony Kazimierz Zygar
Adolf Szmankuto
zona J6zefa
Antoni Dziattowski
zona Zofia
corka Jadwiga
corka Tekla
Julian Tietianski
Cyprian Hajdamowicz
zona Anastazja
syn Kazimierz
cérka Antonina
Michat Stankiewicz
zona ?
?
?
Barttomiej Tomaszewicz
zona Anna
corka Maria
corka Jadwiga
Wincenty Grazewicz



117. matka Ewa 163. te$¢ Tomasz Mojsiewicz

118. brat Jozef 164. zona jego Ewa
119. Antoni Wyszynski 165. Jakub Czestawski

120. matka Helena 166. zona Grasylda
121. siostra Kazimiera 167. corka Zofia

122. siostra Rozalia 168. syn Jan

123. siostra Wiktoria 169. cérka Anna

124. siostra Michalina 170. Ignacy Koniuszewski

125. Karol Dubietis 171. zona Elzbieta
126. zona Michalina 172. syn Franciszek
127. cérka Anna 173. syn Jozef

128. corka Jadwiga 174. ojciec Jozef

129. Wiktor Jankowski 175. zona jego Anna
130. zona Wiktoria 176. Zenon Koniuszewski

131. syn Eustachy 177. Michat Forsowicz

132. cérka Helena 178. zona Anna

133. corka Tekla 179. coérka Helena
134. syn Andrzej 180. syn Wiadystaw
135. matka Rozalia 181. syn Jozef

136. Pawet Jankowski 182. Adolf Sienkiewicz

137. zona Anastazja 183. zona Anna

138. syn Wiadystaw 184. syn Stanistaw
139. corka Teofila 185. corka Maria
140. ojciec Wincenty 186. Aleksander Dobkiewicz

141. J6zef Witkowski 187. zona Wiktoria
142. zona Petronela 188. cérka Stefania
143. corka Stanistawa 189. cérka Aniela
144. cérka Anna 190. Wincenty Mickiewicz

145. tesciowa Anna Balukiewicz 191. zona Rozalia
146. siostra zony Urszula Balukiewicz 192. syn Stanistaw
147. Michat Baszkiewicz 193. syn Jan

148. zona Anna 194. syn Wiadystaw
149. corka Jozefa 195. J6zef Jurgielewicz

150. corka Urszula 196. Marcin Abramowicz

151. corka Maria 197. zona Maria

152. syn J6zef 198. coérka Rozalia

153. Maciej Wysocki 199. cérka Anna

154. zona Joanna 200. cérka Michalina

155. syn Kazimierz 201. cérka Michalina (2 cérka o tym imieniu!)
156. syn J6zef 202. Kazimierz Szameta

157. syn Piotr 203. zona Paulina
158. Tomasz Chrypowicz 204. corka Franciszka
159. zona Marcjanna 205. corka Aniela
160. corka Jozefa 206. syn Wiadystaw
161. syn Adam 207. syn Stanistaw

162. syn Antoni



